ManuFlo áã
Flow Measurement & Control Products
a division of
Page 1
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
PMS - PROCESSMASTERÊ Electromagnetic flowmeters
                                       Sizes: 3mm to 250mm
0BFEATURES

A unique self-verifying feature is implemented in ProcessMaster, providing ultra-stable performance over time.
All ProcessMasters are supplied fully wired, programmed to your specific application requirements, and tested, with Total
and Flowrate display and outputs all configured. Application examples include use for measuring mining slurries, grouts, oxides,
construction chemicals, food industry etc. The uses are wide and far reaching.
 Order Code MINIMUM Flowrate MAXIMUM Flowrate
  size
 (mm) Integral Remote
(Litres/minute)
@ ±2% accuracy *
(Litres/minute)
@ ±0.4% accuracy
(Litres/minute)
@  ±0.4% accuracy
3 not applicable PMS003-FR 0 .08 0 .08 4
6 not applicable PMS006-FR 0 .1 0 .4 20
10 not applicable PMS010-FR 0 .3 0 .9 45
15 PMS015 PMS015-FR 0 .5 2  100
25 PMS025 PMS025-FR 1 .5 4  200
40 PMS040 PMS040-FR 3 .8 12  600
50 PMS050 PMS050-FR 5 .9 20  1 000
80 PMS080 PMS080-FR 15 .1 60  3 000
100 PMS100 PMS100-FR 23 .6 80  4 000
150 PMS150 PMS150-FR 53 .0 200  10 000
200 not applicable PMS200-FR 94 .0 360  18 000
250 not applicable PMS250-FR 147  600  30 000
                                                                                             *  will measure at lower flowrates, but at reduced accuracy.
OPTIONS
-TRB Totaliser Reset Button -XCPn Extra cable (where n = extra cable length in metres)
-DC 17-30 VDC powered CV12 12 VDC input to 24 VDC output power step-up converter module. 2 Amp.